
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:00

A  TUS Weddinghofen
II Mixed

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 9 6 12 2 16

138 7

12:20 10:16

0
12

5
13

6 8 9 10
Auszeit

9:15

Ende
12:16

B  DJK SuS Brambauer
II Mixed

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

17 18 2 9 13 10

253

22:13

╳
18

1
20

3
25

8 11 16
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:19

B  DJK SuS Brambauer
II Mixed

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 18 2 9 13 10

1820 8 17

10:1213:21 12:20

0
7

1
10

2
12

4
14

5
15

6
18

Auszeit

6:10
12:17

Ende
12:42

A  TUS Weddinghofen
II Mixed

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 9 6 12 2 16

257

22:14

╳
10
25

1
11

4
14

5
21

6
23

8
24 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
12:45

A  TUS Weddinghofen
II Mixed

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 9 8 12 2 16

217

18:15

1
12
21

4
13

5
14

6
17

7
19

8
20

Auszeit

20:19
21:24

Ende
13:12

B  DJK SuS Brambauer
II Mixed

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

17 18 2 9 13 10

25

╳
8
19

1
9
25

2
12

3
14

4
15

6
16 Auszeit

14:17

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
13:15

B  DJK SuS Brambauer
II Mixed

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

17 18 2 9 13 10

168 5

8:17 9:20

0
13

2
16

4 8 9 10
Auszeit

4:9

Ende
13:37

A  TUS Weddinghofen
II Mixed

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 7 8 12 9 16

25

╳
21

1
23

2
25

13 17 20
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

Start
13:40

A  TUS Weddinghofen
II Mixed

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 7 8 12 9 16

22

0:6

0 1 2
Auszeit

Ende
13:54

B  DJK SuS Brambauer
II Mixed

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

18 2 9 13 10 17

15

╳
13

6
14

7
15

8 9 12
Auszeit

Wechsel
2:8

A  TUS Weddinghofen
II Mixed

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 7 8 12 9 16

92 13

5:9

9:14 8:13

8 9
5 6 7

Auszeit

Kreisliga Unna Jungen/Mixed
gemischt

B  DJK SuS Brambauer II Mixed vs. TUS Weddinghofen II Mixed A

Spiel 12 12.10.2024 12:00 Uhr

Elisabethschule
44536 Lünen
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B  DJK SuS Brambauer II Mixe

2 Windler, TomRichard X

3 Sahin, Eyyüb X
5 Haustein, Benjamin X
8 Thirugnanamohan, V… X
9 Bol, Esma X

10 Thiedemann, Jannis X
13 Bente, Jason X
17 Kiritharan, Abimanue X
18 Isleyen, Cansu X
20 Rudel, Teuta X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Dziedek, Chrtina E

C

A  TUS Weddinghofen II Mixe

1 Possiel, Connor X

2 Hovhannisyan, Anna X
5 Aydin, Mira
6 Hoerner, Elisa X
7 Kece, Furkan-Mevlit X

8 Yildiz, Ayca X
9 Hegeler, Nele Isabo X

12 Fischer, Moussa X
13 Caspari, Liya Sophie X
16 Tarmasewicz, Przemy… X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Kurt, Yeliz

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:2

Ergebnisse
B  DJK SuS

Brambauer II
Mixed

TUS Weddinghofen

II Mixed A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 1 1 25 1 16 13 0 2 1
2 3 0 18 2 23 25 1 1 0
1 0 1 25 3 27 21 0 1 2
1 2 0 16 4 22 25 1 0 0
0 0 1 15 5 14 9 0 4 0

4 6 3 99 102 93 2 8 3
Start: 12:00 Ende: 13:54 Dauer: 1:54

Sieger: DJK SuS Brambauer II
MixedSchiedsgericht Linienrichter

1 Maron, Maik 1

2 Reinkober, Elisabeth 2

Schr. Isleyen, Selin
Assist. Giesa, Miles
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